
DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

From: Purchasing & Contracting 

Title: Sidewalks & Roadways 

Expiration Date: Dec 31, 2024 

User Department: Fire Rescue 

1TB No.: 21-101413 

Effective Date: February 8, 2022 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $1,881,533.00 Number of Renewals to Date: 0 

I Contractor(s) 

OAF Concrete 

I IGAr Ilona 

I Contract No. 

1281319 

increase • I uecrease LI I Hta LI

Funding for Tenn: .... s=12.,.2..,.o�oo..,.o,.,.o ___________ _ 

J Agrees to Extend 

(Unused funds do not roll over to the next tenn. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General D Enterprise D SPLOST 3 Digit Fund Code 2 7 0 F i re F u n d 
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): ___ _ 

,Justitieatiou; 

To add funding to the contract for the installation of a concrete driveway at Fire Station 19. 

Department Director Signature Date 

For Use hY Pun;hasing and Contracting; Approve 0 Deny D 

Additional Comments; 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date 

1 

N/A


		2023-09-13T13:28:07-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box3: Off
	Date4_af_date: 9/13/23


