
DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Form

User Department: Public Works - Transportation From: Purchasing & Contracting 

ITB No.: 21-101413 Title: Sidewalks & Roadways (Multiyear) 

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:   

Contract APPROVED Amount:  $5,766,595.00 Number of Change Orders to Date: 1 

Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to Extend 
DAF Concrete 1281319 N/A 
User Department Recommendation:            Renew               Bid     Increase    Decrease    

Funding for Renewal Term:_______________________________ 
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term.  Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding:  General    Enterprise  3 Digit Fund Code ______  SPLOST Category ____________________ 
   CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________  

Justification: 

_______________________________________    _______________________________________ 
      Department Director Signature             Date 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:               Approve               Deny     

Additional Comments: 

  __________________________________    __________________________________ 
  Purchasing and Contracting Signature                   Date 

$42,063.50

105045

David Pelton Digitally signed by David Pelton 
Date: 2023.12.05 09:26:30 -05'00' 12/5/2023

The contract was awarded without Transportation CIP funding. This funding source is proposed to be
used to construct Spring Creek Road sidewalk in the amount of $42,063.50.


		2023-12-13T11:24:06-0500
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box3: Off
	Date1_af_date: 12/13/23


